
PART OF LOT 1 REDFIELD S/D:
BEG NW COR OF SAID LOT 1, E 219.
SE 394.01 FT, SW 149.98 FT, NW 5

DRESCH RYAN/DRESCH HEATHER
172 SW TIMUQUA TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-7S-16-04182-951

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2025 TP 1.92 24,192 0 0 24,192

STANDARD
3

110,962
8,500
24,192

143,654
73,371
70,283

HX HB 45,283
25,000

143,654
0

143,654

1534/1942 2/25/2025 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES LOUISE M

DRESCH RYAN

1155/0465 7/23/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAN CLOVIS

LOUISE M JONES & DA
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PRMT:1:1: 24X40

BLDG:1:1: RP LETTER MAILED 12/97-HX CARD HELD FOR 

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 REDFIELD S/D

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

17535 M H 125 10/13/2000

12457 M H 125 04/28/1997

7291 M H 60 06/21/1993

2009HX Base Yr

172 SW TIMUQUA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,822 117.8000 110.73 201,750 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,083

FEP 228 85 194 11,815

FSP 240 40 96 5,847

UOP 80 25 20 1,218

2,060 1,822 110,962

BAS= W37 FEP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S27 E22 FSP=  S12 UOP= S4
E20 N4 W20$ E20 N12 W20$ E34 N27$.

BAS

3719

27

22

34

27

FEP 12

19

12

19

FSP12

20

12

20

UOP4

20

4

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 900

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.92 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 24,192


